
Classement Nom épreuve NOM Prenom N° club Club Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

1 820 GUIHODO REGINALD 18.04.005 STS 3 VALLEES 100 89 189

2 820 ASTIER ROBERT 18.13.160 CTC 98 90 188

3 820 CHIAPELLO JEAN LUC 18.13.033 CTPN 98 88 186

4 820 BRICCHI LUDOVIC 18.13.033 CTPN 98 87 185

5 820 NOWACKI FRANCK 09.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 96 88 184

6 820 STEINER VIOLETTE 18.13.033 CTPN 95 87 182

7 820 BLANC JEAN PHILIPPE 18.13.300 CTLRA 97 82 179

8 820 MARNAT ALAIN 09.06.007 TCSL 92 87 179

9 820 LE MOING BERNARD 9.83.164 ST TOULON 97 81 178

10 820 BARRIELLE JEAN PIERRE 9.83.164 ST TOULON 91 86 177

11 820 BEACCO PHILIPPE 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 96 81 177

12 820 CARAVIA JEAN PIERRE 18.13.033 CTPN 94 83 177

13 820 DEMAURET MARC 18.13.033 CTPN 91 82 173

14 820 GACHET JEAN PIERRE 18.05.089 ESB TIR 89 84 173

15 820 ROUSSEL PASCAL 09.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 94 79 173

16 820 VALLI LARISSA 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 93 79 172

17 820 ANDRE VINCENT 18.04.005 STS 3 VALLEES 96 74 170

18 820 GELLIS ARMAND 18.13.033 CTPN 88 80 168

19 820 BADI EMMANUELLE 09.83.164 STT 82 85 167

20 820 JOURNE OLIVIER 18.13.300 CTLRA 96 71 167

21 820 HOEDTS FREDERIC 18.13.033 CTPN 90 76 166

22 820 VIGNAL JEROME 18.84.004 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN 92 73 165

Classement Nom épreuve NOM Prenom N° club Club Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

1 830 ZAFRA RAPHAEL 11.34.078 ATA 90 40 45 175

2 830 SULTAN DAVID 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 77 45 50 172

3 830 VIGNAL JEROME 18.84.004 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN 76 45 50 171

4 830 CHIAPELLO JEAN LUC 18.13.033 CTPN 80 45 45 170

5 830 NOWACKI FRANCK 09.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 87 45 35 167

6 830 ZAETS IGOR 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 87 35 40 162

7 830 PARACHEY PHILIPPE 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 91 50 20 161

8 830 SANCHEZ HERVE 13.69.029 ASPL 86 35 40 161

9 830 GACHET JEAN PIERRE 18.05.089 ESB TIR 73 45 40 158

10 830 CARAVIA JEAN PIERRE 18.13.033 CTPN 93 40 20 153

11 830 GUYON GREGORY 09.06.007 TCSL 73 50 30 153

12 830 VALLI LARISSA 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 82 40 30 152

13 830 ASTIER ROBERT 18.13.160 CTC 84 40 25 149

14 830 CASTELLANI FREDERIC 18.13.150 ASCE13 69 45 35 149

15 830 WISNIEWSKI ERIC 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 70 35 40 145

16 830 CLAIRE OLIVIER 18.13.062 RCM 84 30 30 144

17 830 FERON MANON 18.13.033 CTPN 69 40 25 134

18 830 GUIHODO REGINALD 18.04.005 STS 3 VALLEES 73 25 35 133

19 830 DIGIOVANNI THIERRY 18.13.137 VITROLLES SPORT TIR 54 40 35 129

20 830 STEINER VIOLETTE 18.13.033 CTPN 79 30 20 129

21 830 HOEDTS FREDERIC 18.13.033 CTPN 78 35 15 128

22 830 LE MOING BERNARD 9.83.164 ST TOULON 71 35 20 126
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Classement Nom épreuve NOM Prenom N° club Club Série
1

Série
2

Série
3 TOTAL

23 830 CARDOSO BETTY 09.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 73 30 20 123

24 830 BARRIELLE JEAN PIERRE 9.83.164 ST TOULON 52 30 40 122

25 830 RIPPERT PHILIPPE 18.13.069 TIR CLUB CIOTADEN 85 20 15 120

26 830 SANTACREU VINCENT 11.34.016 CTMC MAUGUIO 62 25 30 117

27 830 ROUSSEL PASCAL 09.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 67 20 25 112

28 830 CHARLIER STEPHANE 18.13.169 TIR CLUB CIOTADEN 80 5 25 110

29 830 BURGMEIER PATRICK 18.05.089 ESB TIR 54 35 15 104

30 830 MARNAT ALAIN 09.06.007 TCSL 57 25 20 102

31 830 NOEL GUY 18.13.033 CTPN 79 15 5 99

32 830 PIMONT LAURENT 09.83.164 ST TOULON 73 20 5 98

33 830 LEPLAPERICH GREGOIRE 18.13.021 CRETES 42 20 35 97

34 830 ANDRE VINCENT 18.04.005 STS 3 VALLEES 69 10 15 94

35 830 FERON VALERIE 18.13.033 CTPN 72 15 5 92

36 830 BAILLE JEAN PHILIPPE 13.13.033 CTPN 60 20 10 90

37 830 BADI EMMANUELLE 09.83.164 STT 19 45 25 89

38 830 BOERI PASCAL 18.13.062 RCM 62 10 15 87

39 830 DEMAURET MARC 18.13.033 CTPN 66 10 5 81

40 830 CALMEAU CHRISTOPHE 18.13.033 CTPN 31 25 20 76

41 830 CASANOVA CHARLES 18.13.033 CTPN 42 20 5 67

42 830 MORCHIO PHILIPPE 18.13.169 TIR CLUB CIOTADEN 15 40 10 65

43 830 DEFILIPPI LUDOVIC 09.06.007 TCSL 49 5 5 59

44 830 FREARD DENIS 11.34.078 ATA 35 10 10 55

45 830 MALLET LIONEL 18.13.137 VITROLLES SPORT TIR 28 20 5 53

46 830 BLANCHET PATRICK 09.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 3 5 0 8

Classement Nom épreuve NOM Prenom N° club Club Série
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2
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1 831 VIGNAL JEROME 18.84.004 TIR SPORTIF APTESIEN 97 91 188

2 831 ZAFRA RAPHAEL 11.34.078 ATA 95 92 187

3 831 SANCHEZ HERVE 13.69.029 ASPL 97 87 184

4 831 CHIAPELLO JEAN LUC 18.13.033 CTPN 92 91 183

5 831 LE MOING BERNARD 9.83.164 ST TOULON 94 88 182

6 831 SULTAN DAVID 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 92 90 182

7 831 NOWACKI FRANCK 09.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 92 89 181

8 831 CARAVIA JEAN PIERRE 18.13.033 CTPN 92 88 180

9 831 PARACHEY PHILIPPE 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 93 85 178

10 831 GUYON GREGORY 09.06.007 TCSL 96 80 176

11 831 BARRIELLE JEAN PIERRE 9.83.164 ST TOULON 88 85 173

12 831 RIPPERT PHILIPPE 18.13.069 TIR CLUB CIOTADEN 89 84 173

13 831 GACHET JEAN PIERRE 18.05.089 ESB TIR 89 83 172

14 831 CASTELLANI FREDERIC 18.13.150 ASCE13 88 82 170

15 831 ZAETS IGOR 11.34.016 CT MAUGUIO CARNON 87 83 170

16 831 WISNIEWSKI ERIC 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 83 86 169

17 831 DIGIOVANNI THIERRY 18.13.137 VITROLLES SPORT TIR 89 78 167

18 831 NOEL GUY 18.13.033 CTPN 93 73 166

19 831 ASTIER ROBERT 18.13.160 CTC 92 73 165

20 831 HOEDTS FREDERIC 18.13.033 CTPN 80 82 162

21 831 PIMONT LAURENT 09.83.164 ST TOULON 85 76 161

22 831 VALLI LARISSA 18.13.136 STASA AIX EN PROVENCE 88 72 160

23 831 ROUSSEL PASCAL 09.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 88 71 159

24 831 LEPLAPERICH GREGOIRE 18.13.021 CRETES 88 70 158

25 831 BOERI PASCAL 18.13.062 RCM 76 80 156

26 831 CARDOSO BETTY 09.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 80 75 155

Pistolet - Vitesse Millitaire - 831
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27 831 CLAIRE OLIVIER 18.13.062 RCM 79 76 155

28 831 MARNAT ALAIN 09.06.007 TCSL 74 79 153

29 831 SANTACREU VINCENT 11.34.016 CTMC MAUGUIO 90 62 152

30 831 GUIHODO REGINALD 18.04.005 STS 3 VALLEES 87 58 145

31 831 SANTACREU JEANINE 11.34.016 CTMC MAUGUIO 68 74 142

32 831 JOBERT MICHEL 18.13.021 CRETES 70 71 141

33 831 BADI EMMANUELLE 09.83.164 STT 72 66 138

34 831 STEINER VIOLETTE 18.13.033 CTPN 72 64 136

35 831 FERON MANON 18.13.033 CTPN 77 57 134

36 831 MORCHIO PHILIPPE 18.13.169 TIR CLUB CIOTADEN 63 66 129

37 831 BAILLE JEAN PHILIPPE 18.13.033 CTPN 75 50 125

38 831 DEMAURET MARC 18.13.033 CTPN 58 67 125

39 831 ANDRE VINCENT 18.04.005 STS 3 VALLEES 70 45 115

40 831 MALLET LIONEL 18.13.137 VITROLLES SPORT TIR 57 51 108

41 831 DEFILIPPI LUDOVIC 09.06.007 TCSL 62 45 107

42 831 CASANOVA CHARLES 18.13.033 CTPN 45 48 93

43 831 CALMEAU CHRISTOPHE 18.13.033 CTPN 40 47 87

44 831 BURGMEIER PATRICK 18.05.089 ESB TIR 55 28 83

45 831 BLANCHET PATRICK 09.83.001 PYTHON CLUB 46 29 75

46 831 FERON VALERIE 18.13.033 CTPN 43 21 64

47 831 CHARLIER STEPHANE 18.12.169 TIR CLUB CIOTADEN 46 5 51

48 831 FREARD DENIS 11.34.078 ATA 28 21 49


